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Pos Name Class Number Total Time Index Index Time From Previous From Top
1 Mark Scroggs CS 49 60.802 0.809 49.189 - -
2 Jeff Kiesel EM 43 54.947 0.898 49.342 -0.154 -0.154
3 Eric Stoltz STS 144 60.857 0.811 49.355 -0.013 -0.166
4 Reed Gibson SSC 195 60.834 0.812 49.397 -0.042 -0.208
5 Doug Rowse SS 92 60.040 0.823 49.413 -0.016 -0.224
6 Dennis Hubbard ES 194 62.660 0.793 49.689 -0.276 -0.501
7 Michael Yanase GS 90 62.725 0.794 49.804 -0.114 -0.615
8 Austin Clark BSP 187 58.530 0.852 49.868 -0.064 -0.679
9 Kate Fisher STX 87 61.186 0.816 49.928 -0.060 -0.739
10 Michael Carpenter STU 198 60.323 0.828 49.947 -0.020 -0.759
11 Jeff Wong CAMC 146 61.161 0.818 50.030 -0.082 -0.841
12 christopher vreeland STR 178 60.527 0.827 50.056 -0.026 -0.867
13 Peter Loney ES 77 63.163 0.793 50.088 -0.032 -0.899
14 Andrew Kessel BS 97 61.660 0.814 50.191 -0.103 -1.002
15 Steve OBlenes SM 94 58.649 0.856 50.204 -0.012 -1.015
16 Zak Kiesel FM 94 55.141 0.911 50.233 -0.030 -1.045
17 Matt Jones STR 87 60.778 0.827 50.263 -0.030 -1.075
18 Craig Naylor STS 98 61.993 0.811 50.276 -0.013 -1.088
19 Randall Wilcox SSM 196 57.528 0.875 50.337 -0.061 -1.148
20 Jonathan Lugod ASP 70 59.374 0.849 50.409 -0.072 -1.220
21 Nathan Witt STR 78 60.981 0.827 50.431 -0.023 -1.242
22 joe goeke STR 99 61.032 0.827 50.473 -0.042 -1.285
23 Darrell McVey STS 44 62.299 0.811 50.524 -0.051 -1.336
24 Brian Peters XA 197 59.746 0.846 50.545 -0.021 -1.356
25 Jonathan Mudge STX 193 61.944 0.816 50.546 -0.001 -1.357
26 Alex Paraskevas STX 60 61.955 0.816 50.555 -0.009 -1.366
27 Jay Balducci BS 87 62.114 0.814 50.561 -0.006 -1.372
28 Adrian Cardenas ASP 170 59.585 0.849 50.588 -0.027 -1.399
29 Matthew Ellam BM 38 52.609 0.962 50.610 -0.022 -1.421
30 Jason Bucki BS 187 62.185 0.814 50.619 -0.009 -1.430
31 Scott Mullens STR 50 61.334 0.827 50.723 -0.105 -1.534
32 Ken Motonishi SSC 118 62.537 0.812 50.780 -0.057 -1.591
33 Monty Pack SS 15 61.771 0.823 50.838 -0.057 -1.649
34 Brandon Davis STU 98 61.459 0.828 50.888 -0.051 -1.699
35 Mark Cornelius BS 167 62.517 0.814 50.889 -0.001 -1.700
36 James Harnish STS 60 62.789 0.811 50.922 -0.033 -1.733
37 Besim Hojhalli STX 23 62.431 0.816 50.944 -0.022 -1.755
38 Edward Tsui ES 94 64.269 0.793 50.965 -0.022 -1.776
39 Glenn Austin SSC 98 62.770 0.812 50.969 -0.004 -1.780
40 Taylour Wargo SSC 34 62.849 0.812 51.033 -0.064 -1.845
41 Kaile Hogan STX 199 62.541 0.816 51.033 0.000 -1.845
42 Teresa Neidel-McKee SSC 141 62.870 0.812 51.050 -0.017 -1.862
43 Tony Rivera ASP 197 60.144 0.849 51.062 -0.012 -1.873
44 Ron Bistrais BS 26 62.892 0.814 51.194 -0.132 -2.005
45 Brandon Dan DS 21 63.438 0.807 51.194 0.000 -2.006
46 Maurice Velandia BS 61 62.952 0.814 51.243 -0.048 -2.054
47 Brian Duncan HS 118 65.562 0.782 51.269 -0.027 -2.081
48 Danny Gross SMF 72 60.987 0.841 51.290 -0.021 -2.101
49 Thomas Layton FS 97 63.692 0.806 51.336 -0.046 -2.147
50 Sebastian Rios AS 93 62.636 0.821 51.424 -0.088 -2.235
51 Ryan Johnson SS 59 62.545 0.823 51.475 -0.050 -2.286
52 Cameron Goode ASP 198 60.735 0.849 51.564 -0.089 -2.375
53 Paul Brown FS 198 63.993 0.806 51.578 -0.014 -2.390
54 Kameron Clements STX 93 63.242 0.816 51.605 -0.027 -2.417
55 Todd Cameron CAMC 21 63.130 0.818 51.640 -0.035 -2.452
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56 Michael Palero
57 Austin Dowda
58 Anthony Porta
59 David Rock
60 Steve McLaughlin
61 David Webb
62 Eric Anderson
63 Gary Cameron
64 Terence Chang
65 Bill Sanford
66 Jonathan Cadiente
67 Brian Haynes
68 Nicole Wong
69 Sean Velandia
70 Kevin Schultz
71 Derek Romero
72 Meredith Brown
73 Ken Howatt
74 Arvind Govindaraj
75 Dave Bahl
76 Nic Sanchez
77 Derek Hui
78 Andrew McGibbon
79 James Yom
80 Andy McKee
81 Danial Ebling
82 Tyler Burke
83 Jeff Woodbury
84 James Eaton
85 Kerry Gonzales
86 Paul Durr
87 Hal Dorton
88 Stephen Young
89 Artem Rakhov
90 Jeffrey Hugo
91 Brian Coulson
92 Eric Martin
93 Shea Seefeldt
94 Marc Segal
95 Ed Runnion
96 Kevin Gleaton
97 George Emery
98 Sean Goodbody
99 Jessica Yeung
100 Clayton Larson
101 Rob Krider
102 Eric Forbes
103 Adam Tarnoff
104 John Hogan
105 Sara Odioso
106 Paul Parquette
107 Josh Cadiente
108 Shauna Rios
109 Cameron Schotz
110 Kyriacos Panayiotou
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Class Number Total Time Index Index Time From Previous From Top
SSC 99 63.614 0.812 51.655 -0.014 -2.466
SSC 144 63.669 0.812 51.699 -0.045 -2.510
STX 99 63.449 0.816 51.774 -0.075 -2.586
CAMS 199 62.027 0.835 51.793 -0.018 -2.604
STU 95 62.555 0.828 51.796 -0.003 -2.607
DS 143 64.187 0.807 51.799 -0.003 -2.610
SSM 96 59.285 0.875 51.874 -0.075 -2.686
CAMC 121 63.423 0.818 51.880 -0.006 -2.691
SSC 95 64.036 0.812 51.997 -0.117 -2.808
AS 90 63.370 0.821 52.027 -0.030 -2.838
GS 50 65.556 0.794 52.051 -0.025 -2.863
ES 98 64.656 0.806 52.113 -0.061 -2.924
CAMC 46 63.723 0.818 52.125 -0.013 -2.937
BS 161 64.040 0.814 52.129 -0.003 -2.940
STU 41 62.999 0.828 52.163 -0.035 -2.974
DS 25 64.778 0.807 52.276 -0.113 -3.087
FSL 98 64.892 0.806 52.303 -0.027 -3.114
GS 70 65.906 0.794 52.329 -0.026 -3.141
STR 17 63.292 0.827 52.342 -0.013 -3.154
AS 78 63.780 0.821 52.363 -0.021 -3.175
SSC 199 64.518 0.812 52.389 -0.025 -3.200
SSR 42 62.159 0.843 52.400 -0.011 -3.211
SSM 69 59.971 0.875 52.475 -0.075 -3.286
SS 99 63.767 0.823 52.480 -0.006 -3.291
XP 41 59.560 0.882 52.532 -0.052 -3.343
SSC 44 64.696 0.812 52.533 -0.001 -3.344
SSC 134 64.706 0.812 52.541 -0.008 -3.352
BS 116 64.591 0.814 52.577 -0.036 -3.388
CAMT 79 64.401 0.817 52.616 -0.039 -3.427
CAMS 99 63.035 0.835 52.634 -0.019 -3.445
KM 56 56.613 0.930 52.650 -0.016 -3.461
STU 74 63.657 0.828 52.708 -0.058 -3.519
HS 138 67.405 0.782 52.711 -0.003 -3.522
GS 44 66.423 0.794 52.740 -0.029 -3.551
CS 2 65.230 0.809 52.771 -0.031 -3.582
CAMS 148 63.208 0.835 52.779 -0.008 -3.590
DS 74 65.424 0.807 52.797 -0.018 -3.608
XA 99 62.509 0.846 52.883 -0.085 -3.694
BS 166 64.993 0.814 52.904 -0.022 -3.715
SSC 18 65.158 0.812 52.908 -0.004 -3.719
BS 76 65.004 0.814 52.913 -0.005 -3.724
STH 62 65.086 0.813 52915 -0.002 -3.726
SSM 97 60.496 0.875 52.934 -0.019 -3.745
BSP 189 62.135 0.852 52.939 -0.005 -3.750
GS 81 66.696 0.794 52.957 -0.018 -3.768
HS 38 67.734 0.782 52.968 -0.011 -3.779
BS 47 65.089 0.814 52.982 -0.014 -3.794
STX 94 64.935 0.816 52.987 -0.005 -3.798
XA 97 62.696 0.846 53.041 -0.054 -3.852
STR 187 64.152 0.827 53.054 -0.013 -3.865
AS 25 64.780 0.821 53.184 -0.131 -3.996
ES 51 67.167 0.793 53.263 -0.079 -4.075
ASL 93 64.886 0.821 53.271 -0.008 -4.083
BS 148 65.467 0.814 53.290 -0.019 -4.101
BM 76 55.407 0.962 53.302 -0.011 -4.113
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111 Eric McAfee

112 Catherine Tran
113 Kendra Mabie
114 Garrett Ankeny
115 Jonathan Fudge
116 Trevor Brown
117 Tom Exley

118 Andrew Padua
119 Darren Daubenspeck
120 Mindi Cross

121 Joel Schotz

122 Marlon Tecson
123 Shawn Kiesel
124 Waylon Goebel
125 Cris Carranto

126 Jason Munchhof
127 Emily Brown

128 Charles Graham
129 Alex Sanchez
130 Ryan Rafferty
131 Dave Schotz

132 Marco Cruz

133 Kaustav Acharya
134 Guy Ankeny

135 Kenneth A. Mitchell
136 Brandon Buff
137 David Hironaka
138 Tom Bruck

139 Chris Darquea
140 Ted Lewis

141 Tom Larson

142 Bart Freevol

143 Erika McKee

144 Brian Newport
145 Tim Mason

146 Amos Duncan
147 Robert Barth II
148 Julie Woodbury
149 Douglas Brown
150 Jeremy Davies
151 Deanne Caraballo
152 Dave Ruybal

153 Dwayne Komush
154 Chris Clark

155 Randy Buff

156 Jason Griepentrog
157 Cynthia Clark
158 Katy Nicholls-Rivera
159 Alex Hironaka
160 Gary Koyama
161 Darrell Moskowitz
162 Laurie Matthews
163 Robert Gross

164 Kaila Kiesel

165 Rudi Marci
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FS 71 66.131 0.806 53.302 0.000 -4.113
BSP 89 62.613 0.852 53.346 -0.045 -4.157
SSCL 22 65.719 0.812 53.364 -0.018 -4.175
XB 127 62.200 0.858 53.368 -0.004 -4.179
SM 47 62.372 0.856 53.390 -0.023 -4.202
DS 17 66.288 0.807 53.494 -0.104 -4.306
XP 25 60.686 0.882 53.525 -0.031 -4.336
STH 71 65.905 0.813 53.581 -0.056 -4.392
AS 125 65.335 0.821 53.640 -0.059 -4.451
DS 43 66.511 0.807 53.674 -0.034 -4.486
BS 48 66.002 0.814 53.726 -0.051 -4.537
SM 160 62.779 0.856 53.739 -0.013 -4.550
EML 143 59.861 0.898 53.755 -0.016 -4.566
SS 21 65.404 0.823 53.827 -0.072 -4.639
ES 33 67.909 0.793 53.852 -0.024 -4.663
SSM 197 61.615 0.875 53.913 -0.061 -4.724
SSCL 81 66.405 0.812 53.921 -0.008 -4.732
ES 84 68.022 0.793 53.941 -0.021 -4.753
SM 60 63.119 0.856 54.030 -0.088 -4.841
CAMC 45 66.144 0.818 54.106 -0.076 -4917
CAMT 175 66.327 0.817 54.189 -0.083 -5.000
STU 97 65.448 0.828 54.191 -0.002 -5.002
AS 94 66.093 0.821 54.262 -0.071 -5.074
XB 27 63.323 0.858 54.331 -0.069 -5.142
SSM 77 62.152 0.875 54.383 -0.052 -5.194
SSR 1 64.513 0.843 54.384 -0.001 -5.196
AS 50 66.338 0.821 54.463 -0.079 -5.275
SS 71 66.399 0.823 54.646 -0.183 -5.458
CAMC 81 66.833 0.818 54.669 -0.023 -5.481
DM 1 61.145 0.895 54.725 -0.055 -5.536
GS 181 68.934 0.794 54.734 -0.009 -5.545
DS 8 67.860 0.807 54.763 -0.029 -5.574
SSC 41 67.536 0.812 54.839 -0.076 -5.650
CS 92 67.810 0.809 54.858 -0.019 -5.669
ASP 98 64.691 0.849 54.923 -0.064 -5.734
HS 18 70.337 0.782 55.004 -0.081 -5.815
ES 46 69.386 0.793 55.023 -0.020 -5.834
BS 16 67.629 0.814 55.050 -0.027 -5.861
ES 87 69.468 0.793 55.088 -0.038 -5.899
CAMT 67 67.436 0.817 55.095 -0.007 -5.906
DP 52 63.715 0.866 55.177 -0.082 -5.988
STU 77 66.690 0.828 55.219 -0.042 -6.031
DP 152 63.878 0.866 55318 -0.099 -6.130
CAMS 13 66.359 0.835 55.410 -0.091 -6.221
SSR 101 65.756 0.843 55.432 -0.023 -6.243
CAMT 75 67.869 0.817 55.449 -0.017 -6.260
BSP 87 65.094 0.852 55.460 -0.011 -6.271
ASP 97 65.658 0.849 55.744 -0.284 -6.555
AS 150 67.948 0.821 55.785 -0.042 -6.596
GS 19 70.358 0.794 55.864 -0.079 -6.675
SMF 13 66.659 0.841 56.060 -0.196 -6.871
ES 71 70.956 0.793 56.268 -0.208 -7.079
SMF 172 66.922 0.841 56.281 -0.013 -7.093
EML 43 62.745 0.898 56.345 -0.064 -7.156
BSP 46 66.234 0.852 56.431 -0.086 -7.243
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166 Morgan Lee

167 curt croshaw

168 Wade Anderson
169 Vaughn Micciche
170 Ricardo Quinonez
171 Suzanne Segal
172 Peter Dozeman
173 Ethan Fudge

174 Bob Barth

175 Vernon Jolley
176 Cal Craner

177 Loren Katzenberger
178 Pamela Hironaka
179 Robert Ferguson
180 Heather Cornelius
181 Jeffrey Russell
182 Star Saflor

183 Xavriel Rivera
184 Chris Wert

185 Alberto Fait

186 Jenaro Rodriguez-Zapata

187 Mark Fetto

188 Valerie Goebel
189 Charles Kostelaz
190 Santino Vannozzi
191 Nicholas Baker
192 Bryce Dalziel
193 Gregorio Duatin
194 James Sharpless
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DS 5 70.001 0.807 56.491 -0.059 -7.302
CAMT 45 69.234 0.817 56.564 -0.073 -7.375
STX 78 69.695 0.816 56.871 -0.307 -7.682
ES 13 71.810 0.793 56.945 -0.074 -7.757
AM 81 57.121 1.000 57.121 -0.176 -7.932
BS 66 70.537 0.814 57.417 -0.296 -8.228
ES 113 72.610 0.793 57.580 -0.163 -8.391
SM 147 67.274 0.856 57.587 -0.007 -8.398
ES 146 73.478 0.793 58.268 -0.682 -9.079
CAMS 71 69.814 0.835 58.295 -0.027 -9.106
CAMS 48 70.254 0.835 58.662 -0.367 -9.473
EM 15 65.516 0.898 58.833 -0.171 -9.645
ASL 50 71.820 0.821 58.964 -0.131 -9.775
SSR 83 70.236 0.843 59.209 -0.245 -10.020
BS 67 73.337 0.814 59.696 -0.487 -10.508
GS 119 75.696 0.794 60.103 -0.406 -10.914
STUL 79 72.622 0.828 60.131 -0.028 -10.942
SMF 1 71.663 0.841 60.269 -0.138 -11.080
SMF 2 72.660 0.841 61.107 -0.838 -11.918
HS 1 78.883 0.782 61.687 -0.579 -12.498
CAMS 32 73.925 0.835 61.727 -0.041 -12.539
SSR 62 73.616 0.843 62.058 -0.331 -12.869
SSL 21 75.788 0.823 62.374 -0.315 -13.185
EM 14 70.048 0.898 62.903 -0.530 -13.714
FS 17 79.093 0.806 63.749 -0.846 -14.560
CAMC 1 82.378 0.818 67.385 -3.636 -18.196
CAMT 16 0.817 No Time - -
BSP 3 0.852 No Time - -
SM 72 0.856 No Time - -
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